THE UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA
MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, SCIENCE & VOCATIONAL TRAINING

NYAKASUNGWA - BUCHOSA DISTRICT COUNCIL
MTIHANI WA UPIMAJI DARASA LA SITA 2025 RESULTS - 2024-2025
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REVINA J. MISUNGWI

ME
ME

ME

ME

KE

ME

ME

KE
ME
ME

ME

KE

ME

ME
ME
KE
KE
KE
ME
ME
ME
ME
KE
KE
ME
KE

AZIMIO
IGWANZOZU

IGWANZOZU

NYAKASUNGW
A

NYAKASUNGW
A

IGWANZOZU

NYAKASUNGW
A

NYAKASUNGW
A

IGWANZOZU
AZIMIO

IGWANZOZU

NYAKASUNGW
A

IGWANZOZU

NYAKASUNGW
A

AZIMIO
AZIMIO
IGWANZOZU
AZIMIO
AZIMIO
IGWANZOZU
IGWANZOZU
IGWANZOZU
AZIMIO
IGWANZOZU
AZIMIO
AZIMIO
IGWANZOZU

26-C

33-B

10-E

10-E

33-B

11-D

12-D

35-B

6-E

30-C

10-E

36-B

11-D

10-E

6-E

34-B

=2

10-E

36-B

29-C

24-C

10-E

24-C

19-D

17-D
28-C

33-B

18-D

4-E

11-D

26-C

15-D

12-D

22-C

4-E

16-D

13-D

5-E
5-E
12-D
10-E
10-E
14-D
25-C
19-D
5-E
26-C
3-E
6-E
14-D

36-B

20-D

20-D

30-C

16-D

12-D

14-D

24-C
16-D
35-B
17-D
13-D
14-D
19-D
26-C
31-B
16-D
36-B
27-C
14-D
18-D
14-D
28-C
10-E
34-B
25-C
18-D

26-C

3-E

11-D

25-C

25-C

18-D

24 -C

13-D
15-D
20-D
23-C
22-C
14-D
22-C
20-D
17-D
18-D
20-D
16-D
9-E

15-D
14-D
14-D
8-E
5= D
12-D

26-C

14-D

6-E

23-C

29-C

6-E

26-C

24-C
4-E
20-D
7-E
28-C
11-D
19-D
15-D
17-D
8-E
8-E
11-D
6-E
4-E
5-E
21-C
9-E
3-E
15-D
5-E

15-D

19-D

26-C

22-C

19-D

15-D

20-D

22-C
14 -D
21-C
12-D
18-D
17-D
23-C
24-C
24-C
11-D
22-C
24-C
18-D
15-D
20-D
18-D
12-D
28-C
= [D)
16-D

115
114

114

110

110

110

107

106
106
105

104

101

100

100
100
99
99
98
97
97
97
96
95
95
93
93

19
19

19

18

18

18

18

18
18
18

17

17

17

17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

3.70
3.70
3.70

3.70

3.80

3.70

3.70

3.50

3.70
3.80
3.80

3.80

3.80

3.80

4.00
3.80
3.80
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

4844
4844
4958

4958

5320

5320

5320

5600

5711
5711
5785

5872

6150

6232

6232
6232
6344
6344
6442
6530
6530
6530
6631
6735
6735
6944
6944

106
110

110

112
112

112

115

116
116
118

119
120
121

121
121
124
124
126
127
127
127
130
131
131
133
133
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136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

PAULO S. LUHINYA
DAVID N. LUBINZA
JADILIVA S. MISUNGWI
NAOMI F. MAKENZI
MASALU T. MABULA
GRACE K. ENOS
LAURENCIA S. LUCAS
ABDALAH J. BALUTI
LEONIDA M. KATWIGA
LEMI J. MALUGU
MARTIN E. LUGWESA
MICHAEL M. SIYARAHA
KAMULI M. KATWIGA
JULIUS R. JOHN
RAMADHAN A. HAMIS
VICTORIA E. ERASTO
KABULA T. BONIVENTURE
ANISIA R. PETRO
SALOME K. MAKOYE
ADRIAN M. NYANGARATA
MAGRETH D. MAPERA
MARTHA A. PAULO
MECTRIDA M. NGOBE
KAZIMILI K. KAWE
ANASTAZIA M. MENEJA
HABIBU A. IKANDA
LUCIA J. SHIJA
ZUBEDA M. MAILA
PHILIMON M. KAMATI
JENIPHA M. TWAIHINA

ME
KE
KE
ME
KE
KE
ME
KE
KE
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
KE
KE
KE
KE
ME
KE
KE
KE
ME
KE
ME
KE
KE
ME
KE

AZIMIO 10-E
IGWANZOZU 38-B
IGWANZOZU 34-B
AZIMIO 17-D
AZIMIO 19-D
IGWANZOZU 29-C
IGWANZOZU 34-B
AZIMIO 19-D
IGWANZOZU 29-C
IGWANZOZU 34-B
AZIMIO 17-D
AZIMIO 19-D
IGWANZOZU 28-C
AZIMIO 17-D
AZIMIO 4-E
IGWANZOZU 31-B
AZIMIO 10-E
AZIMIO 19-D
IGWANZOZU 35-B
AZIMIO 6-E
AZIMIO 10-E
AZIMIO 6-E
AZIMIO 8-E
AZIMIO 6-E
AZIMIO -

AZIMIO 0-E
AZIMIO 14-D
IGWANZOZU 30-C
AZIMIO 19-D
AZIMIO 10-E

6-E
18-D
3-E
0-E
20-D
20-D
3-E
15-D
10-E
10-E
1-E
10-E
S
4-E

5-E
3-E
2-E
4-E

2-E
2-E
7-E
4-E
7-E
3-E
2-E
2-E
1-E

20-D
7-E
16 - D
23-C
20-D
17-D
16 -D
30-C
15-D
16 -D
18-D
20-D
9-E
20-D
28-C
12-D
26-C
25-C
17-D
23-C
21-C
24-C
22-C
21-C
24-C
23-C
20-D
15-D
20-D
22-C

14-D
27-C
10-E
18-D
15-D
10-E
4-E
10-E
12-D
9-E
23-C
11-D
20-D
14-D
14-D
17-D
14-D
16-D
12-D
5= D
22-C
20-D
14-D
18-D
18-D
1l = [D)
12-D
10-E
10-E
14-D

20-D
6-E
10-E
10-E
15-D
5-E
5-E
7-E
9-E
9-E
3-E
15-D
11-D
12-D
18-D
5-E
7-E
5-E
6-E
15-D
10-E
10-E
10-E
12-D
7-E
15-D
21-C
4-E
11-D
7-E

21-C
9-E
3-E

20-D

20-D
7-E
9-E

17-D
6-E
8-E

15-D

20-D
7-E

16-D

15-D

14-D

20-D

14-D
9-E

18-D

15-D

18-D

23-C

15-D

12-D

22-C
7-E

16-D

15-D

22-C

93
91
91
89
88
88
86
86
86
86
86
85
84
83
82
82
82
81
81
81
80
79
79
65
78
s
7
7
76

16
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.30
4.20
4.30
4.20
4.30
4.20
4.20
4.30
4.20
4.20
4.00
4.30
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.30
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.00
4.20
4.30
4.30
4.20

6944
6944
7154
7154
7336
7424
7424
7638
7638
7638
7638
7638
7737
7832
7934
8047
8047
8047
8154
8154
8154
8234
8331
8331
8419
8419
8517
8517
8517
8622

133
137
137
139
140
140
142
142
142
142
142
147
148
149
150
150
150
153
153
153
156
157
157
159
159
161
161
161
164
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166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

SEFU G. METHOD
MICHAEL E. KAFUKU
BARIKIWA M. LUHAKANA
THOBIAS M. MENEJA
ERASTO B. MATHIAS
DORICE D. MUSA
CHRISTINA M. MASASA
VERONICA A. VICENT
MARIAM T. PAULO
FREDY F. MATALAMPA
ZEPHANIA C. MAKEJA
KEREBU R. TILUCHINGIRWA
RENATUS S. NYERERE
FATINA O. MAGONGWA
EZEKIEL M. BUNONGA
MONICA J. YARUKA
AIRINE M. HENERY
FAIDA J. SANGIJO
NEEMA S. IBRAHIM
ALBERT S. LUNG'WECHA
NEEMA J. MALUGU
NEEMA K. NYANGARATA
MARIAM E. KIJA

MARIAM J. KWILIGWA
ANICIA M. KINASA
JACKSON F. MATALAMPA
RAPHAEL R. MASATU
KAMLI J. PATRICE
EMMANUEL M. PASCHAL
KELLY O. LUSANIKA

ME
ME
ME
ME
KE
KE
KE
KE
ME
ME
ME
ME
KE
ME
KE
KE
ME
KE
ME
KE
KE
KE
KE
KE
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

AZIMIO
AZIMIO
IGWANZOZU
AZIMIO
AZIMIO
AZIMIO
AZIMIO
AZIMIO
AZIMIO
AZIMIO
IGWANZOZU
AZIMIO
AZIMIO
AZIMIO
IGWANZOZU
IGWANZOZU
IGWANZOZU
AZIMIO
AZIMIO
AZIMIO
IGWANZOZU
AZIMIO
IGWANZOZU
IGWANZOZU
IGWANZOZU
AZIMIO
AZIMIO
AZIMIO
IGWANZOZU
IGWANZOZU

19-D
20-D
10-E
6-E
14-D
10-E
6-E
3-E
6-E
21-C
10-E
6-E
18-D
32-B
24-C
32-B
4-E
10-E
10-E
29-C
2-E
31-B
26-C
29-C
0-E
4-E
19-D
30-C
26-C

S
6-E
2-E
6-E
1-E
1-E
6-E
2-E
7-E
14-D

4-E
1-E
2-E

16-D
7-E
7-E
1-E

8-E
6-E
4-E

10-E
4-E
0-E
1-E
0-E

25-C
20-D
12-D
15-D
23-C
31-B
27-C
25-C
20-D
16-D
9-E
20-D
18-D
21-C
17-D
18-D
7-E
22-C
21-C
15-D
12-D
22-C
12-D
17-D
12-D
23-C
22-C
20-D
3-E
11-D

10-E
10-E
19-D
11-D
14-D
7-E
14-D
10-E
21-C
11-D
9-E
15-D
21-C
10-E
10-E
9-E
6-E
11-D
10-E
5= D
9-E
15-D
6-E
10-E
7-E
8-E
10-E
10-E
18-D
7-E

10-E
6-E
4-E
16 - D
15-D
11-D
6-E
14-D
5-E
18-D
9-E
12-D
7-E
10-E
2-E
6-E
3-E
14-D
8-E
14-D
3-E
11-D
2-E
5-E
3-E
17-D
10-E
6-E
4-E
5-E

18-D
15-D
14-D
21-C
10-E
10-E
16 - D
22-C
15-D
11-D
15-D
16 - D
12-D
9-E
8-E
6-E
12-D
14-D
15-D
10-E
10-E
10-E
5-E
6-E
14-D
20-D
10-E
10-E
8-E

75
75
75
74
74
74
61
73
73
73
72
72
72
72
71
70
70
70
70
69
68
67
67
67
66
66
66
65
65

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

4.50
4.50
4.30
4.20
4.30
4.20
4.30
4.40
4.20
4.30
4.30
4.30
4.30
4.30
4.30
4.50
4.30
4.20
4.50
4.30
4.50
4.30
4.30
4.50
4.50
4.30
4.50
4.70
4.50
4.50

8622
8721
8721
8721
8802
8802
8802
8894
8896
8896
8896
8981
8981
8981
8981
9089
9163
9163
9163
9163
9253
9347
9408
9408
9408
9506
9506
9506
9595
9595

166
166
166
169
169
169
172
173
173
173
176
176
176
176
180
181
181
181
181
185
186
187
187
187
190
190
190
193
193
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GERALD Y. MASUMBUKO AZIMIO 18-D 16-D 16-D 4.50 9595
196 LAURENT D. LAURENT ME AZIMIO 3-E 3-E 22-C 13-D 4-E 20-D 65 11 4.30 9595 193
197 JUSTINA J. MICHAEL KE IGWANZOZU 35-B 4-E 9-E 7-E 4-E 5-E 64 11 4.50 9670 197
198 AMOS L. MSWALI ME AZIMIO 6-E 2-E 25-C 4-E 12-D 15-D 64 11 4.30 9670 197
199 SELEMAN M. MHOJA ME AZIMIO 8-E 3-E 15-D 16-D 7-E 15-D 64 11 4.50 9670 197
200 HELENA D. NTEMI KE AZIMIO 4-E 4-E 25-C 11-D 6-E 14-D 64 11 4.30 9670 197
201 EDDINA E. KAFUKU KE AZIMIO 17-D 3-E 14-D 5-E 10-E 14-D 63 10 4.50 9753 201
202 JACKSON M. JUMANNE ME AZIMIO 19-D 0-E 18-D 10-E 10i- E 6-E 63 10 4.70 9753 201
203 JULIANA E. MASAMBUKO KE AZIMIO 8-E 7-E 20-D 5-E 3-E 20-D 63 10 4.70 9753 201
204 MEKTILIDA E. MSOMI KE AZIMIO 4-E 10-E 22-C 8-E 4-E 15-D 63 10 4.50 9753 201
205 AGNES G. AUGUSTINE KE AZIMIO 17-D 2-E 8-E 8-E 16-D 12-D 63 10 4.50 9753 201
206 NESTORY S. GERVAS ME IGWANZOZU 17-D 0-E 17-D 8-E 6-E 14-D 62 10 4.50 9825 206
207 EMANUEL M. MLABA ME AZIMIO 10-E 0-E 17-D 8-E 17-D 10-E 62 10 4.70 9825 206
208 KESTO W. NYABANGWE ME AZIMIO 10-E 7-E 17-D 7-E 4-E 17-D 62 10 4.70 9825 206
209 AVERINA M. KEYA KE AZIMIO 10-E 1-E 22-C 6-E 11-D 12-D 62 10 4.30 9825 206
210 MONDESTER C. NYERERE KE IGWANZOZU 32-B 4-E 10-E 7-E 3-E 6-E 62 10 4.50 9825 206
211 JENIPHA R. JOHN KE AZIMIO 6-E 3-E 26-C 8-E 7-E 11-D 61 10 4.50 9894 211
212 RAHEL C. MAGENA KE AZIMIO 10-E 3-E 8-E 5-E 25-C 10-E 61 10 4.70 9894 211
213 DOTTO H. MATHIAS KE IGWANZOZU 31-B 6-E 7-E 6-E 5-E 5-E 60 10 4.50 9962 213
214 PENDO P. YOHANA KE IGWANZOZU 24 -C 6-E 7-E 13-D 3-E 7-E 60 10 4.50 9962 213
215 YASINI N. LILAHYA ME AZIMIO 6-E 0-E 16-D 14-D 7-E 16 -D 59 10 4.50 10038 215
216 KULWA J. AMOS KE AZIMIO 19-D 7-E 10-E 8-E 15-D 0-E 59 10 4.70 10038 215
217 YOHANA J. YOHANA ME AZIMIO 14-D 3-E 15-D 11-D 5-E 11-D 59 10 4.30 10038 215
218 NAZIPHA N. LILAHYA KE AZIMIO 5-E 13-D 10-E 3-E 10-E 17-D 58 10 4.70 10107 218
219 HAMIS M. RAJABU ME AZIMIO 17-D 0-E 10-E 8-E 13-D 10-E 58 10 4.70 10107 218
220 DEUS S. NYANDA ME AZIMIO 10-E 0-E 18-D 10-E 3-E 16-D 57 10 4.70 10161 220
221 MASUMBUKO S. MABONESHO ME AZIMIO 4-E 1-E 12-D 8-E 11-D 20-D 56 9 4.50 10227 221
222 SHIJA H. KANONO ME AZIMIO 10-E 0-E 24-C 7-E 6-E 8-E 55 9 4.70 10280 222
223 HAPPNES J. METHOD KE AZIMIO 4-E 4-E 24-C 10-E 2-E 10-E 54 9 4.70 10336 223
224 BENJAMINI D. MAKEJA ME IGWANZOZU 18-D 2-E 12-D 12-D 5-E 5-E 54 9 4.50 10336 223
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SIKUJUA M. KAMATI AZIMIO 10-E 18-D 15-D 9 4.70 10336
226 LATIFA M. RAJABU KE AZIMIO 19-D 0-E 10/-E 11-D 12-D 2-E 54 9 4.50 10336 223
227 DAUD B. DAUD ME AZIMIO 10-E 0-E 18-D 3-E 5-E 18-D 54 9 4.70 10336 223
228 BERNAD J. EMMANUEL ME IGWANZOZU 13-D 10-E 6-E 10-E 7-E 7-E 53 9 4.80 10387 228
229 JOHSON A. JAMES ME AZIMIO 2-E 2-E 20-D 4-E 12-D 13-D 53 9 4.50 10387 228
230 JACKLINE D. MBAGA KE AZIMIO 6-E 5-E 15-D 8-E 5-E 14-D 53 9 4.70 10387 228
231 MAGRETH M. NANGALE KE AZIMIO 10-E 6-E 6-E 15-D 6-E 7-E 50 8 4.80 10549 231
232 SOPHIA S. KEYA KE AZIMIO 10-E 2-E 10/-E 5-E 10i- E 13- D 50 8 4.80 10549 231
233 KULWA M. KATWALE KE IGWANZOZU 28-C 4-E 10-E 3-E 1-E 3-E 49 8 4.70 10600 233
234 THELEZA M. NYANGU KE AZIMIO 3-E 0-E 15-D 4-E 11-D 16 -D 49 8 4.50 10600 233
235 EMIL C. MNYETELA ME AZIMIO 6-E 1-E 17-D 10-E 8-E 6-E 48 8 4.80 10659 235
236 ZEPHANIA D. FAUSTINE ME AZIMIO 3-E 2-E 22-C 6-E 7-E - 40 8 4.60 10659 235
237 ELINA M. MGEKA KE AZIMIO 6-E 3-E 15-D 8-E 2-E 12-D 46 8 4.70 10742 237
238 KULWA H. MATHIAS KE IGWANZOZU 24 -C 4-E 5-E 5-E 5-E 3-E 46 8 4.70 10742 237
239 AIRINE W. PETRO KE AZIMIO 8-E 0-E 18-D 5-E 3-E 12-D 46 8 4.70 10742 237
240 AKWILINA E. GEORGE KE AZIMIO - 1-E 21-C 2-E 6-E 8-E 38 8 4.60 10786 240
241 CHRISTINA Z. SHABAN KE AZIMIO 4-E 0-E 10-E 15-D 4-E 12-D 45 8 4.70 10787 241
242 EMANUEL K. PETER ME AZIMIO 2-E 4-E 16-D 8-E 4-E 11-D 45 8 4.70 10787 241
243 DORICA D. MUSA KE AZIMIO 3-E 3-E 15-D 12-D 4-E 8-E 45 8 4.70 10787 241
244 FATUMA A. MUSSA KE IGWANZOZU 30-C 5-E 2-E 2-E 3-E 3-E 45 8 4.70 10787 241
245 MWAJUMA K. HAMIS KE AZIMIO 10-E 2-E 3-E 10-E 10-E 10-E 45 8 5.00 10787 241
246 ESTA M. MARCO KE AZIMIO 2-E 0-E 15-D 16-D 4-E 6-E 43 7 4.70 10851 246
247 TABU N. MELEKA KE AZIMIO 6-E 2-E 11-D 2-E 11-D 11-D 43 7 4.50 10851 246
248 JESCA F. JOSEPH KE IGWANZOZU 19-D 10-E 3-E 6-E 2-E 3-E 43 7 4.80 10851 246
249 ANISIA F. BANGUA KE AZIMIO 6-E 0-E 16-D 6-E 2-E 12-D 42 7 4.70 10878 249
250 AVERINA K. TANGAWIZI KE AZIMIO 8-E 1-E 10/-E 10-E 2-E 10-E 41 7 5.00 10908 250
251 LUCY O. MARCO KE AZIMIO 6-E 0-E 11-D 7-E 4-E 12-D 40 7 4.70 10928 251
252 CORETHA D. ZONA KE AZIMIO 10-E 2-E 14-D 2-E 2-E 10-E 40 7 4.80 10928 251
253 MARTHA J. SIMON KE AZIMIO 3-E 1-E 13-D 5-E 6-E 11-D 39 6 4.70 10953 253
254 MELENIA M. PASCHAL KE IGWANZOZU 13-D 2-E 7-E 7-E 2-E 7-E 38 6 4.80 10974 254
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EDDINA F. SHIJA AZIMIO 18-D 6 4.80 10974
256 BERITHA S. THOMAS KE AZIMIO 8-E 0-E 10-E 2-E 7-E 10-E 37 6 5.00 10994 256
257 YASINTA M. BAHATI KE AZIMIO 10-E 0-E 11-D 2-E 4-E 8-E 35 6 4.80 11031 257
258 AGNESS J. JOHN KE IGWANZOZU 5-E 0-E 6-E 7-E 2-E 11-D 31 5 4.80 11066 258
259 MARYCIANA B. SUBANDOTO KE AZIMIO 0-E 2-E 13-D 5-E 3-E 8-E 31 5 4.80 11066 258
260 ANASTAZIA S. NJIGE KE IGWANZOZU 18-D 0-E 0-E 4-E 4-E 3-E 29 5 4.80 11083 260
261 SALIMA M. CHOLO KE IGWANZOZU 4-E 2-E 7-E 4-E 6-E 6-E 29 5 5.00 11083 260
262 SANA P. FELESHI KE AZIMIO 3-E 0-E 6-E 8-E 4-E 6-E 27 4 5.00 11096 262
263 JACOBO A. SIMON ME IGWANZOZU 2-E 0-E 2-E 16-D 5-E 1-E 26 4 4.80 11103 263
264 AIRINE Y. LAMECK KE IGWANZOZU 4-E 0-E 2-E 4-E 4-E 11-D 25 4 4.80 11112 264
265 JERSON L. SUTWE ME AZIMIO - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS
266 JEREMIAH S. SIMOSI ME AZIMIO - - - = = = ABS ABS = ABS ABS
267 FREDY Z. ABEL ME AZIMIO - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS
268 EMMANUEL A. KAMANI ME AZIMIO 2 = = = > = ABS ABS - ABS ABS
269 EDWARD M. KAMATI ME AZIMIO - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS
270 ANDREA E. ANDREA ME AZIMIO - = s = > = ABS ABS - ABS ABS
271 MARIAM H. HAMIS KE AZIMIO - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS
272 SHIJA S. LUGANGE ME AZIMIO - - = = = = ABS ABS - ABS ABS
273 LEAH K. PAULO KE AZIMIO - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS
274 SHAKIFU N. BUSOGA ME AZIMIO > = 2 = > = ABS ABS - ABS ABS
275 STERA A. JOHN KE AZIMIO - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS
276 PETER H. MANGONGWA ME AZIMIO - = s = > = ABS ABS - ABS ABS
277 TELEZA P. FELESHI KE AZIMIO - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS
278 MASENGESE E. MAGALAMA ME AZIMIO - - = = = = ABS ABS - ABS ABS
279 MAJALIWA M. MASHAKA ME AZIMIO - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS
280 LAURENT L. SELESTINE ME AZIMIO > = - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS
281 NAOMI M. BUGANGALA KE AZIMIO - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS
282 LAMECK S. LAMECK ME AZIMIO - = s = > = ABS ABS - ABS ABS
283 ADVERA K. MIZIGO KE AZIMIO - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS
284 ANNASTAZIA S. RAMADHAN KE AZIMIO - - = = = = ABS ABS - ABS ABS
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SUBJECT PERFORMANCE SUMMARY

ENGLISH 67.6% 16.4
M/JAMII 284 264 179 85 67.8% 16.6 D 13
HISABATI 284 264 125 139 47.3% 10.9 D 14
KISWAHILI 284 264 230 34 87.1% 19.9 D 17
SAYANSI 284 264 152 112 57.6% 15.2 D 17
U/MAADILI 284 262 205 57 78.2% 18.3 D 17
TOTAL 1704 1580 1068 512 67.6% - - -

GRADE DISTRIBUTION SUMMARY

I e I AR TOTAL

MALE
FEMALE 1 50 49 42 142
TOTAL 3 91 111 59 264
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